
1 ACRE LOCATED IN NW COR OF SW1/

752-1248, POA 1141-1904, WD 1281

JONES PATRICIA ANN
629 NW CHAMBIRA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

03-3S-16-01948-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
03
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04/21/2025 MLU
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3
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9,500

122,810
65,136
57,674

HX HB WX DX SX 57,674
0

122,810
0

122,810

1281/2624 8/12/2014 WD U V 30 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS WALLACE

PARTRICIA ANN JONES

0752/1248 3/27/1991 WD Q V 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J C MARSH

LEWIS WALLACE
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SALE:1:1: 1 ACRE ($.60 STAMPS)

15229 M H 125 03/17/1999

6666 M H 60 12/10/1992

2015HX Base Yr

629 NW CHAMBIRA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 1,938 102.5100 96.36 186,746 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 100,166

UOP 192 25 48 2,544

2,082 1,938 102,710

BAS= W70 S27 E40 UOP=  S12 E16 N12 W16$ E30 N27$.

BAS

70

27

40

30

27

UOP12

16

12

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

10,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


